
 

www.morayfigureskatingclub.co.uk 
www.facebook.com/morayfigureskatingclub 

Membership time is here again so please collect a form at the desk or print at 

home (available at www.morayfigureskatingclub.co.uk/publications/).  Paying 

by BACS is a great help for the front desk and makes weekly registration 

quicker for you so we strongly suggest this option. 

Moray Figure Skating Club 
Bank of Scotland 
Sort Code 80-06-66 
Account Number 00106474 
Please quote member name as reference 

Here are our dates for September: 

 Date Information 

Bronze+ Fri 6th Sept regular session 

SkateUK Sat 7th Sept regular session 

Competitive Sun 8th Sept regular session 

 7th - 9th Sept Skate Ayrshire 2019 

Bronze+ Fri 13th Sept regular session 

SkateUK Sat 14th Sept regular session 

Competitive Sun 15th Sept regular session* 

Bronze+ Fri 20th Sept regular session 

SkateUK Sat 21st Sept regular session 

Competitive Sun 22nd Sept regular session 

Bronze+ Fri 27th Sept regular session 

SkateUK Sat 28th Sept regular session 

Competitive Sun 29th Sept regular session 

For your calendar - Christmas Gala Fri 20th and Sat 21st December,  
times to be confirmed 

 

Some of our competitive squad members will compete at 

Ayrshire Open - good luck to you all from everyone at the Club 

- go Team Moray!  

 

Please add secretary@morayfigureskatingclub.co.uk to your email contacts, 

like our Facebook page and check out our website so we can keep you updated 

with club business and news. 
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